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PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-329391-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-229125-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP MS25042-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.000

C
Approx.

L
Max.

10-329391-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 1.312
10-329391-11 .625-24UNEF .641 3.5 1.312
10-329391-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.500
10-329391-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.500
10-329391-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.500
10-329391-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.500
10-329391-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500
10-329391-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.500
10-329391-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.500
10-329391-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 1.500
10-329391-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 1.500
10-329391-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 1.500
10-329391-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 1.500
10-329391-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 1.500

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A
C

Approx.
D

Ref.
L

Max.

10-229125-10 .625-24NEF 3.0 .140 1.233
10-229125-12 .750-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-14 .875-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-16 1.000-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-18 1.125-18NEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-20 1.250-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-22 1.375-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-24 1.500-18NEF 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-28 1.750-18NS 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-32 2.000-18NS 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-36 2.250-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-40 2.500-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

L
Max.

MS25042-8DA .500-28UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-10DA .625-24UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-12DA .750-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-14DA .875-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .187 5.50 1.156
MS25042-28DA 1.750-18UNS .187 7.75 1.156
MS25042-32DA 2.000-18UNS .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-36DA 2.250-16UN .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-40DA 2.500-16UN .218 7.75 1.156

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – plug

B

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

D

A THD

L

C
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RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-329392-XX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-422905-XXX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP MS25043-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
Dia.
Min.

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-329392-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 .875 .793
10-329392-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.000 .793
10-329392-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.125 .793
10-329392-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.250 .793
10-329392-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.375 1.024
10-329392-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500 1.024
10-329392-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.625 1.024
10-329392-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.750 1.024
10-329392-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 2.000 1.024
10-329392-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 2.250 1.024
10-329392-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 2.500 1.024
10-329392-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 2.656 1.024
10-329392-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 2.938 1.024

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B
B

Ref.
C

Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-422905-103 .625-24UNEF .140 3.0 .875 .812
10-422905-123 .750-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.000 .812
10-422905-143 .875-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.125 .812
10-422905-163 1.000-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.250 .812
10-422905-183 1.125-18UNEF .193 3.5 1.375 1.031
10-422905-203 1.250-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.500 1.031
10-422905-223 1.375-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.625 1.031
10-422905-243 1.500-18UNEF .193 4.5 1.750 1.031
10-422905-283 1.750-18UNS .193 4.5 2.000 1.031
10-422905-323 2.000-18UNS .193 5.0 2.250 1.031
10-422905-363 2.250-16UN .193 5.0 2.500 1.031
10-422905-403 2.500-16UN .193 5.0 2.656 1.031

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

MS25043-8DA .500-28UNEF .140 4.00 .688 .750
MS25043-10DA .625-24UNEF .140 4.00 .815 .750
MS25043-12DA .750-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.000 .750
MS25043-14DA .875-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.125 .750
MS25043-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.188 .750
MS25043-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .140 4.50 1.344 .750
MS25043-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.469 .750
MS25043-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.594 .750
MS25043-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .171 5.50 1.719 .750
MS25043-28DA 1.750-18UNS .171 7.75 1.969 .812
MS25043-32DA 2.000-18UNS .187 7.75 2.219 .812
MS25043-36DA 2.250-16UN .187 7.75 2.469 .812
MS25043-40DA 2.500-16UN .187 7.75 2.719 .812

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – receptacle

B

D

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

B

A THD

B

C

D

L



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Strain Reliefs & Adapters category:
 
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

896227-000  899170S004  0113-023-000  6000-063-0022  CS6624-000  620AB038Z136  620AS001Z108  620AS038Z112  620AS038Z120 

620AS038Z132  620FB038NF08  620HA038NF09  620HA038NF11  620HA038NF13  620HA038NF25  620HB049NF17  620HS038NF11 

620HS038Z121  620HS042XM19  620HS042XM25  620HS048B17  620MS064NF12  620MS065Z107  620MS065ZNU06  627-123NF21-11 

627-125NF23-6  630J041M06H  630J041M20H  637S010NF0212H  637S010NF0416A  640830-000  659943-000  66241-10A  CW0597-000 

CW0598-000  CW0948-000  CY0122-000  M85049/41-6A W/B  M85049/42-12DS  M85049/47N8  M85049/51-1-14S  M85049/51S16S 

M85049/60-1N16  M85049/60-2G12W  M85049/69-11N  CZ3661-000  D02922-000  70.360.1628.0  703797-000  705825-000  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/connectors/circular-connectors/circular-mil-spec-connectors/circular-mil-spec-strain-reliefs-adapters
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/amphenol
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/896227000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/899170s004
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/0113023000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/60000630022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cs6624000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ab038z136
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620as001z108
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620as038z112
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620as038z120
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620as038z132
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620fb038nf08
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ha038nf09
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ha038nf11
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ha038nf13
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ha038nf25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hb049nf17
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hs038nf11
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hs038z121
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hs042xm19
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hs042xm25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620hs048b17
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ms064nf12
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ms065z107
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/620ms065znu06
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/627123nf2111
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/627125nf236
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/630j041m06h
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/630j041m20h
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/637s010nf0212h
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/637s010nf0416a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/640830000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/659943000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6624110a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cw0597000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cw0598000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cw0948000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cy0122000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/m85049416awb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m850494212ds
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m8504947n8
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m8504951114s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m8504951s16s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m85049601n16
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m85049602g12w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m850496911n_2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/cz3661000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/d02922000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wieland/7036016280
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/703797000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/705825000

